7ICICI Bank

REQUEST LETTE OUTWARD REMITTANCE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Application Date

Please process this Outward Remittance request as per the below details:

- [EIoMVIVIVIVTY]

Singapore

Section A. Detdails of the Account Holder with ICICI Bank Limited Singapore Branch

Remitter's Name

Remitter's Account Number

Remitter’s Customer ID

Remitter's Ordering Bank

ICICI Bank Limited Singapore Branch

Section B. Details of the Remittance

Remittance Value Date

(o]omIm]v[v]v]v]

Remittance Currency

Remittance Amount

Remittance Amount (in words)

Beneficiary’s Name

Beneficiary’s Address + Postal Code

Beneficiary’s Country

Beneficiary’s Bank Account Number

Beneficiary’s Bank Name

Beneficiary’s Bank Address

Beneficiary’s Bank Country

Beneficiary’s Bank SWIFT/MEPS code

Beneficiary’s Bank Branch IFSC code
(applicable only for INR transfers)

Relationship of Account Holder with Beneficiary

Purpose of remittance
(including purpose code for INR transfers)

Message from Account Holder to Beneficiary (if any)

Bank charge (Please tick whichever is applicable)

] sHA [0 sen

0 our

Section C. Detdails of Intermediary Bank of Beneficiary’s Bank (if applicable)

Bank Name

Bank Country

Bank Address

Bank SWIFT/MEPS Code

Registered address - 9 Raffles Place, #50-01 Republic Plaza, Singapore 048619 Company Reg No.TO3FC6380G
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Singapore

Section D. Additional details (if applicable)

I/We hereby declare that the details given above by me/us are true, correct and not misleading. I/We understand and agree that the approval of my/our
request is at the Bank’s discretion and that the Bank is entitled to decline my/our instructions without providing any reason. I/We hereby specifically
acknowledge and accept that the information shared herein above shall be subject to the Terms and Conditions of the General Terms & Conditions
Governing Accounts and Facilities (as amended from time to time, ‘GTC’) of the Bank, which have been agreed to and are binding on me/us since the

time of account opening with the Bank.

For: Company Name

Name of Authorised Signatory

Signature

*Please affix stamp/seal of the Company/Establishment:

Registered address - 9 Raffles Place, #50-01 Republic Plaza, Singapore 048619 Company Reg No.TO3FC6380G

Page 2 of 2




	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	25: 
	026: 
	26: 
	29: 
	31: 
	33: 
	35: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	27: 
	28: 
	28a: 


